
Subject: Fwd: LADWP Grants
From: Fred Sutton <fred.sutton@lacity.org>
Date: 07/08/2015 06:56 PM
To: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Nancy Aguilar <nancy.aguilar@lacity.org>
Date: June 12, 2015 at 11:33:52 AM PDT
To: Norman Kulla <norman.kulla@lacity.org>, Len Nguyen <len.nguyen@lacity.org>,  Anna Kozma
<anna.kozma@lacity.org>, Fred Sutton <Fred.Sutton@lacity.org>,  "Jesus D. Orozco" <jesus.d.orozco@lacity.org>, 
Debbie DynerHarris <debbie.dynerharris@lacity.org>
Subject: LADWP Grants

https://www.ladwp.com/ladwp/faces/ladwp/commercial/c-savemoney/c-sm-rebatesandprograms/c-sm-rp-non-
Profitopportunities%3Bjsessionid%3Dx1t5V5CT1m0JMTHQNnhzyxljvyWwlvyTvbZrLz1ZGvStK2y67NlV!-
667145901;jsessionid=vzWJV7kFTK3vQ8YBvwLY0xVCzHgvxBTrnwBBwNCbnlx1LnMfXK4c!568855694?_afrWindowId=null&
_afrLoop=13477858008733&_afrWindowMode=0&_adf.ctrl-state=1bf2pm9f48_4#
%40%3F_afrWindowId%3Dnull%26_afrLoop%3D13477858008733%26_afrWindowMode%3D0%26_adf.ctrl-
state%3Db4g2q24hp_4

--
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Download the City of Los Angeles MyLA311 app for smartphones!
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MyLA311 links Angelenos with the services and information they need to enjoy their city, beautify their community and stay connected with their local government. With MyLA311, City of Los Angeles 
information and services are just a few taps away.
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